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Irismar Teixeira da Silva Feitosa
WAGELA GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
Kaio Rian Irineu da Silva

Angelica de lima

Daiana maria do nascimento Santos
LUCIVANIA H C NASCIMENTO

Renan de Sousa Pereira

Maria Angélica da Guia do Nascimento
Paloma Candido Pereira

Gisely dos santos nunes

Maria Eliete Rocha Batista

Rainara alves gomes

Juliana da Costa gomes

Ana Deyse Sousa dos Santos

MAYARA FELICIANO DA SILVA DE LIMA
Maria Socorro de lima gino

Mikaelly de Sousa Ribeiro

Maria clarice de castro rocha

Sheila Negrdo dos Santos

JUnior Marreira Marques

José Kauan Canuto Melgaco

Vitéria régia do Nascimento Brito
Maria Yasmim Reinaldo de Lima
Vanessa Envely Rodrigues Meneses
Maria Rozangela nascimento dos santos
MARIA KAROLAINE PATRICIO DE SOUSA
Marciano viana gomes filho

Noene Roseno da paz Miranda
Francivalber Miranda Rodrigues
Francis Junior Santos De Sousa

Andre igino dos santos

Francisco Da Guia Carneiro

21287222848
16620515712
21212269707
23637975609
20174148652
23627690717
16354003123
1635404574
13097587194
16232967187
1646831182
20160598707
16281348746
16157951339
16080378346
20924753980
16080712173
16398026455
16682527609
16305226858
16114927592
16413703076
16181306286
16640402298
16093509797
21016651033
16079850142
16531225247
23739143335
16274485466
20174175757
20174159190

27
19
15
22
26
20
18
18
15
19
18
18
16
16
25
21
20
19
19
18
17
15
15
16
22
19
16
28
28
22
21
20

5342426340
8677592326
10430170386
8206997300
6664290308
7604161332
8543617316
8603491364
9114185393
7247323359
9265424354
62763195385
11073557375
9406377314
6634180385
9429424343
8233547336
8699196369
8509128308
9204649399
8574881370
9486108323
9738342341
9763704332
68326471070
8191963396
9318156308
3815835380
5920149329
7025417378
7826970385
5011392309
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Rebeca de sousa viana

Maria Erika sousa barbosa

Angélica Linhares Barbosa
ELVISLEDO SOARES DA SILVA
Karolainy Santos Xavier

Patricia freitas azevedo

Joaquim do Nascimento Correia
Welley severiano Monteiro

José Albert Nunes Melgaco

Felipe de Oliveira Sousa

Rogério Sousa dos Santos

Luiz Henrique de Sousa

Maria Olivia de Oliveira Sousa
Greyce Hellen Cartaxo Brandao
Emily Wallesk Rodrigues Teixeira
Francisco Dione da Penha de Araujo
Francisca Juliana da penha de Araujo
Jocimaria Teixeira de castro

Marilia Gabriele De Lima Rocha
Diekson Maykon da Silva Nicolau
Erika da silva carneiro

ALANA LAILA DA SILVA SOUSA
Maria Juliana Holanda

Priscila Gongalves Teixeira

Mikelly de Sousa Ribeiro

Francisco De Assis Souza de Almeida
Francisco jose Souza de Almeida
Rosilane Bernardino dos santos
Lara Silva de Barros

Jonas Caio Garcez de Sousa
Francisca Raiane Ribeiro Dos Santos
Eulane Thais de Sousa Nunes

Jodo Dennes Holanda de sousa

16636000660
16487940675
20331213081
20174137421
20331214266
16581439844
16559511945
16647739840
16283860622
16346727851
16630735642
16506423901
16521398009
16634512028
21216204030
16279852769
16279852165
16478327567
16473891197
21205488628
21296029362
21222160309
16357747425
16421125760
16080713838
21034273525
21034273517
16073228318
16457692851
20174184594
16275705524
16093786529
16218392245

16
15
23
25
21
20
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
15
24
21
17
15
25
17
16
29
25
24
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
19

10864157363
11409856399
64659963355
5755713308
7368979330
8275281326
9676766305
62241930377
9234444329
8946235322
62242632302
62242225332
9103114392
9363595366
9429582330
61948484307
61948471310
8102330376
9479039338
7053323307
7980878360
7027626365
4490678312
6496574383
7019924336
61366004396
61366028309
7169897350
7444799326
7025864390
7381307375
7828801340
8680517305
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Maria elaine oliveira do carmo
Caio Victor Melo Felix

Maria Anailde Freires de Paiva
Maxwel de azevedo Santos

luri Gabriel de Oliveira

Thaissa freitas do nascimento
Vinicius Sousa Paula

Kaiane Conceicdo garcez de sousa
Estephane kezia oliveira Carmo
Elano da Silva Teixeira

Lara Lidia Patricio Bezerra
Haryadna Ribeiro Otaviano

Maria Liviane De Sousa Almeida
Kaynan Junior coelho Rodrigues
Maria Graziela Fontenele Rodrigues
Carlos Roberto Gomes de Lima
Francisco valdson cordeiro de lima
Tayssa Vitdria Sousa Silva
YASMIM KILLEN RODRIGUES MOURA
Ana Beatriz de Sousa Holanda
LAIANE MUNIZ BARBOSA

KAUANE MUNIZ DA ROCHA

pedro gabriel de lima pires
Gustavo dos Santos Magalhaes
Jefferson Lucas Santos asevedo
Kesley Naiara Lopes Rocha

Alana Miranda paixao

Rayanne Xavier porfirio

samia paulo dos santos

Erica Cezarina Rodrigues Pires
FRANCISCO GEOVANI DE SOUZA CACAU
Francisca Geane muniz
GLAUCIENE SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA

16457720901
16092879736
16478320996
16302916861
16304791160
16529066690
16640489946
16317221252
16457772090
21218801931
16477312248
16162038247
16486842963
16324583679
16652448107
16316513683
16564692448
16640307201
16302517304
16166779772
16465224748
16465180805
16647343386
16280331998
16421111921
20723347675
21205189833
16652138361
16643259739
21204203778
16302920710
16181245139
16288924823

19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
18
16
17
17
19
18
15
15
17
16
15
27
24

9329877370
9018219347
8706636314
9892545346
6553466351
7443433301
9331548362
8054806337
9461267398
9563061365
9679353346
9771081390
9073780306
9366321356
7805800367
6267604373
9589761399
9016109331
62460903383
9655580377
62242054341
62242056395
10196001366
9347741370
8715119327
9257532380
62460859384
9438420347
9719171324
4350169385
9469332350
6383305301
6107420355
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Rita de cassia dos santos

Suellen Carneiro Batista

Idelfonso Manoel dos santos neto de neto
lucilene alves santos

MARIA FRANCIELLE SALES ARAUJO
Francivalter Miranda Rodrigues
Mikael victor Rodrigues Carneiro
Letici Batista Verissimo

Lara Gizele de Sousa Maia

William Morais Silva

Yasmin Moura da silva

Maria irislandia Irineu Policarpo
Julia Evelyn de Lima Cabral

Jhony Stteverson Alves Vieira
Beatriz Alves Teixeira

Jodo Vitor Holanda Martins
Gilmaria Rodrigues Barros

carla andreina lima

Eliana da Silva Costa

José Dionésio Holanda David

16647456164
16641827896
43926719985
16476993411
16472334596
16290354702
12616012199
16478295835
16528031860
17031305738
16259074345
16412519514
23695155767
16317043958
20723353969
16312389023
16340706712
16237386727
21218801710
16302743924

23
17
17
18
15
21
19
16
15
15
19
17
15
16
15
17
28
20
23
17

6788198314
62460360312
62458871356
9568842373
10814032338
7023592385
8610656381
63443294324
8519808301
9721434329
8946070307
9308729321
60493504346
9250915373
9629659360
10152993347
60351394346
8552543354
6600035382
10214498301
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